
UNIFORM SHOP  

JANUARY 2023 OPENING HOURS  

 
GENERAL SALES  

DAY  DATE  TRADING HOURS  

Friday  January 27  4.00pm – 7.00pm  

Saturday  January 28  9.00am - 2.00pm  

Monday  January 30  8.00am - 11.00am & 4.00pm - 7.00pm  

Tuesday  January 31  11.00am - 4.00pm  

SCHOOL COMMENCES (Wednesday 1 February 2023 : Year 7 & 12 )  

 (Thursday 2 February 2023 : Years 8, 9, 10, 11)  

DAY  DATE  TRADING HOURS  

Wednesday  February 1  1.00pm – 5.00pm  

Tuesday  February 7  1.00pm – 5.00pm  

Wednesday February 8 1.00pm – 5.00pm 

NORMAL WEEKLY TRADING HOURS (Commences Tuesday, 14 February 2023)  

DAY  TRADING HOURS  

Tuesday  1.00pm – 4.00pm  

Wednesday  1.00pm – 4.00pm  

 

Please note:     

THE UNIFORM SHOP IS LOCATED BENEATH THE HOSPITALITY BUILDING. 

PARKING IS AVAILABLE ONLY IN THE MAY STREET CAR PARK 

 

Uniform Shop Telephone Number: 9208 2690 

 

Rosemairy Ovenden     

UNIFORM SHOP MANAGER  

 

 

CHISHOLM 
  

CATHOLIC  COLLEGE   


